DEEP GLOBAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE

PARENT-TEACHER MEETING SCHEDULE (2025-26)
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( MONTH DATE DAY REMARKS
02/04/2025 Wednesday Orientation (Class | to X)
APRIL'25
, 26/04/2025 Saturday Academic Updates
JUNE'25 27/06/2025 Friday Academic Updates
O ULY'2S 25/7/2025 Friday OPEN HOUSE PT-1 (Class I-X)
‘ SEPTEMBER'25 | 12/09/2025 Friday Academic Updates '
1
. OPEN HOUSE TERM-1 Exam
‘ OCTOBER'25 15/10/2025 Wednesday (Class I-X) '
| NOVEMBER'25 | 28/11/2025 Friday &E E)O USEfSedclens
I : . OPEN HOUSE Periodic Test-2
DECEMBER '25 26/‘12/2025 Friday (Class IIX)
' . OPEN HOUSE Preliminary
JANUARY'26 06/01/2026 Tuesday Exam - | (Class X)
, OPEN HOUSE Preliminary
JANUARY'26 31/1/2026 Saturday Exam - Il (Class X)
JANUARY'26 30/01/2026 Friday Academic Updates
— |
. Annual Exam- |
13/3/2026 Friday (Class |x)xam Open House
Annual Exam- l
26/03/2026 Thursday | (procprimany) O
MARCH'26 A | ]
E -
27/03/2026 Friday (Class V) HpeRRahse.
| A - - o : —1
28/03/2026 Saturday nnual Exam-Open House ||

*(Dates may vary depending on the situation)

(Class VI-V1II)
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s P 2510 _-__—H_H_Hﬁrhq_ ; L/OARNYS | Tuesdsy | Erercee Nursendd
aales: ;mwwhtud&t |Sunmer'u'acauan a 150402025 | F day Mango Day [—p
| SCH00LREOPENS ONS/06/2025 — 0500272025 | Friday |
w3 BN Saturday | BakariEid \[\ - 1 May | To | Summer break
W . | Ekadash — ———_ i -
- L il Suoday | Ashadhi Exadashi [ 09/06/2025 | Monday | School re-apen on | 09/06/2025)
WO | Frdiy lndependemnay—\f ! 1 -
TR e Datband) —-________q__r.}_‘ 16/06/2025 | Mondzy | Father's Day Celebration Nurseryd (G
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